
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

BRIDGE REPAIRS 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8120
DATE: 5/24/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 501

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Norcon Corporation $287,179.40 OK

Drax, Inc. $287,331.90 OK

Engineering Estimate $350,000.00

 


