CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8120
Contract Name: Bridge Repairs 2018
Contractor: NORCON CORPORATION

Contract Value: $287,179.40

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work v;{oue $c\g?1]tl::;f wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApI:::/Ied
Hard Rock Sawing Sawcutting @28 | $795.00 MYOINOINA | [ X
Barricade Flasher Service | Traffic Control 626 (s1797500| ] (O (1O [KIYONDONA | [ X
O/OjojgvoNgna O] 0O
OojojgayonNona | 0| O
O/0Ojojgvangna | O O
OO0 |avyONON | O O
OO0 OvOnO~ | O O
Oojo(dyOndna | O O
OO0 idydOsdO~ | O O
O/O0j0jdyOsO~ | O O
OojodydOsdna | O O
OO0 10vOnOna | O O
OO0 |avosas | O] O
Total $18,770.00
Date Submitted: _June 18,2018 Signed: O/}M' 717 s
FOR CITY USE ONLY
g Approved O Disapproved 1:] Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

Date: é/? 3/%" igned: f/( }/74"‘"1

/Iiobert F. 9("[5, P.E., City Englneer

Distibution:  Contractor y v —
Project EngineerManager W)L M% 4 ég
Construction Engheer Nt Con alir—  LoTT R atocrer

Construction Office Fie




