


3/8/2019
STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11783-402-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
NORCON CORPORATION
BRIDGE REPAIRS 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8120
PAYMENT NO. 4 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11783-402-200

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $21,000.00 $21,000.00 0.25 $5,250.00 0.75 $15,750.00 1.00 $21,000.00 100.00%

10721 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE 
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE 55.00 DAYS $60.00 $3,300.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $1,200.00 20.00 $1,200.00 36.36%

10720 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE 
ARROW BOARD 27.00 DAYS $25.00 $675.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $350.00 14.00 $350.00 51.85%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $57,000.00 $57,000.00 0.20 $11,400.00 0.80 $45,600.00 1.00 $57,000.00 100.00%

40102
CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 
(UNDISTRIBUTED)

20.00 TON $52.00 $1,040.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

40411 CONCRETE PAVEMENT 
RECONSTRUCTION 21.00 S.Y. $445.00 $9,345.00 0.00 $0.00 21.00 $9,345.00 21.00 $9,345.00 100.00%

90000 STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1.00 EACH $17,860.00 $17,860.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $17,860.00 1.00 $17,860.00 100.00%

90001 EXPANSION BEARING ASSEMBLY 3.00 EACH $8,250.00 $24,750.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $24,750.00 3.00 $24,750.00 100.00%

90002 STEEL WEDGING AT EXISTING 
BEARING ASSEMBLIES 4.00 EACH $5,475.00 $21,900.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $21,900.00 4.00 $21,900.00 100.00%

90003 STEEL EXPANSION JOINT COVER 
PLATE REPAIRS 1.00 EACH $3,785.00 $3,785.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,785.00 1.00 $3,785.00 100.00%

90004 STEEL RAILING PICKET REPAIRS 6.00 EACH $820.00 $4,920.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $4,920.00 6.00 $4,920.00 100.00%

90005 STEEL RAILING TOE BOARD REPAIRS 1.00 L.S. $2,165.00 $2,165.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,165.00 1.00 $2,165.00 100.00%

90006 CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS 45.00 S.F. $510.00 $22,950.00 0.00 $0.00 45.00 $22,950.00 45.00 $22,950.00 100.00%

90007 FIBER WRAP GIRDER REINFORCING 50.00 S.F. $320.00 $16,000.00 50.00 $16,000.00 0.00 $0.00 50.00 $16,000.00 100.00%

90008 POLYMER OVERLAY 1,646.00 S.Y. $48.90 $80,489.40 0.00 $0.00 1,646.00 $80,489.40 1,646.00 $80,489.40 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $287,179.40 $32,650.00 $251,064.40 $283,714.40 98.79%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11783-402-200
- STEEL EXPANSION JOINT COVER 
PLATE REPAIRS 2.00 EACH $3,785.00 $7,570.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $7,570.00 2.00 $7,570.00 100.00%

- CONCRETE REPAIRS 1.00 LUMP SUM $2,672.00 $2,672.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,672.00 1.00 $2,672.00 100.00%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $10,242.00 $0.00 $10,242.00 $10,242.00

PAGE 2 OF 3



3/8/2019

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
NORCON CORPORATION
BRIDGE REPAIRS 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8120
PAYMENT NO. 4 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 11783-402-200
- STEEL WEDGING AT EXISTING 
BEARING ASSEMBLIES 5.00 EACH $1,000.00 $5,000.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,000.00 2.00 $2,000.00 40.00%

- STEEL EXPANSION JOINT COVER 
PLATE REPAIR 1.00 EACH $950.00 $950.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $950.00 1.00 $950.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL $5,950.00 $0.00 $2,950.00 $2,950.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $303,371.40 $32,650.00 $264,256.40 $296,906.40 97.87%

PAGE 3 OF 3


